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Instructions: 
 
Please enjoy this summer-themed printable pack. In this unit 

you will find: 

 

 

“On Summer Vacation I Hope to . . .” Writing prompt (2 versions provided). 
Summer - Word Brainstorm. 
Summer – descri be summer using 5 senses (2 versions provided). 
Summer Vacation – answer questions about summer vacation ( 2 versions 

 provided). 
“Have a Great Summer Vacation” – use the let ters in the phrase to create 

 new words. 
Summer Vacation ABC Order – put the summer words in alphabetical 

 order (2 versions provided). 
Summer Vacation Word Search – f ind and circle the summer words (2 

 versions & answer keys provided). 
 

Thank you and enjoy! 

- Love to Learn, 2014 
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Use your five senses to describe summer: 

feels like . . . smells like . . . 

tastes like . . . looks like . . . 

sounds like . . . 
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Answer these questions about your summer vacation: 

Vacation 
What are 3 activities you want to do? 

Which 3 friends do 
you hope to see? 

What are 2 things you 
will miss about school? 

What weather 
do you want 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 
Where would you like to 

travel? 
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Put these summer words in 
alphabetical order: 

Vacation 
Order 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

sun 
hot 
fun 

beach 
play 
lake 
camp 
ocean 
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Put these summer words in 
alphabetical order: 

Vacation 
Order 

vacation 

sunshine 

family 

sandals 

camping 

sunglasses 

playing 

swimming 

friends 

sunscreen 

popsicles 

sandcastle 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 
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Find and circle the summer words: 

Vacation 
Search 

f r a c c i e 

r g s a b n w 

i h e m e m q 

e u o p a g z 

n i p i c o h 

d k l n h h o 

s u n g v c t 

beach camping 

hot sun friends 
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Find and circle the summer words: 

Vacation 
Search 

f r a c c i e 

r g s a b n w 

i h e m e m q 

e u o p a g z 

n i p i c o h 

d k l n h h o 

s u n g v c t 

beach camping 

hot sun friends 

Answer Key 
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Find and circle the summer words: 

Vacation 
Search 

beach 

n o s c h o o l u y s 

i l u h v d l s r t u 

o p n o c g o h e s n 

n b g v x s h o r t s 

t e l o a n o t w o h 

h a a l y c i c a s i 

p c s w u m a v o i n 

l h s q k s u t i f e 

a d e f l a k e i g e 

y e s b n q d b v o w 

s f r i e n d s c n n 

friends hot lake 

play shorts sunglasses 

vacation no school sunshine 
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Thank you very much for download of this 
unit, it is greatly appreciated. 

Please contact me at  
lovetolearn2012@gmail.com 

 if  you have any questions or comments. 
Please visit my 

Teachers Pay Teachers store  
for more units and freebies! 

 
Have a GREAT summer! 

 
- Love to Learn, 2014 


